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GOVT.PHYSICAL EDUCATION COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
CHAWKBAZAR, P.O & DIST:- HOOGHLY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2018-19
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Day Date College Event .

Mund ay 16/07/2018 Beginning of — new academic session |

T_Lie_‘g_d_a\,f 31/07/2018 Fresher's Welcome (Nabin Baron) o

Wednesday 08/08/2018 Foundation Day .

~Wednesday 15/08/2018 Independence Day |

_Wednesday 15/08/2018 Celebration of Rishi Aurobindo Birthday

_friday 24/08/2018 Inauguration of Extension Service Programm: ',-

_Friday 31/08/2018 Inauguration of Intramural Competition

__, Wednesday 05/09/2018 Teacher’s Day Celebration '
| Friday 05/10/2018 Saradiya / Agamoni Utsab and Wall Magazine

, e opening(phase-1) i

Tuesday to 27/11/2018 to Theory Test Examination for semester - ! & Il ;

Friday 30/11/2018 (Tentative) |

Thursday to 13/12/2018to | Practical Examination for semester —1 & I :

| Saturday 15/12/2018 (Tentative) S

| Tuesday 18/12/2018 Wall Magazine opening (phase-Il) '

Tuesday 12/01/2019 Vivekananda Birth Day Celebration and

| = organising youth activities ;

1 Wednesday 23/01/2019 Celebration of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose's |

' ) Birth Day g

S 1" Week Outdoor activity (camp) |

L. . (February) B §

. Tuesday 30/04/2019 Closing of Intramural Competition, 2018 |

Nonday to 06/05/2019 to Test Examination for Il & IV Semester

! Thursday 09/05/2019 1L !

| Tuesday 07/05/2019 Rabindranath Birthday A '

| Thursday to 16/05/2019to | Practical Examination Il & lv Semester

| | Saturday 19/05/2019 (Tentative) !

] | Friday 21/06 2019 International Yoga Day
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